Apache Corporation 3 O+ 925' 3 7 607

6120 S. Yale Ste 1500
Tulsa, OK 74136

NewMexico'%_t;t@' 447 £-2-22 3% 1830 /W F 1 ‘—RD/LJ

Lea County, New Mexico

193 0.25 172 0.88 0.22 0.22
372 1.79 12 0.88 1.57 1.79
927 5.55 1172 2.63 14.57 16.35
1436 5.09 3/4 1.31 6.68 23.03
1913 4.77 1172 2.63 12.52 35.56
2390 4.77 1 1/4 2.19 10.43 45.99
2930 5.40 3/4 1.31 7.09 53.08
3438 5.08 1 1.75 8.89 61.97
3979 5.41 3/4 1.31 7.10 69.07
4670 6.91 11/4 2.19 15.12 84.18

Archie Brown'- General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

BRANDI ROGHAIR
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES
August 28, 2006




